Date: 20/01/2020 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 1
Tiee: 1729 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2019 Wsar RLE
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C 31/12/2019 1 1,000.00

1,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus). Amount
26/10/2018 31870 Natasha Gray 25.00
20/11/2018 31922 Monica Loci ' 25.00
18/12/2018 31979 Becky Fleet 25.00
08/04/2019 32153 Caterina Diepietro ) 25.00
08/04/2019 32154 Becky Fleet 50.00
26/04/2019 32196 Alycya Oldman +50.00
03/07/2019 32289 Justine Palfreyman ' 100.00
'03/07/2019 32290 AirTanker Services Ltd 150.00
19/07/2019 32312 Burwell Art Group 120.00
08/08/2019 32344 . Julie Holbrook 150.00
08/08/2019 32355 Tiddlywinks Mother & Toddler G 90.00
12/09/2019 32361 West Oxfordshire Conservative : 60.00
14/10/2019 32414 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 153.66
07/11/2019 32442 Midori Pools and Gardens Ltd 929.57
19/11/2019 32458 Amazon Payments UK Ltd ' ' 25.00
19/11/2019 32459 Kwiktrade 234.00
19/11/2019 32461 Dura-ID Solutions Ltd ; 21.54
13/12/2019 32477 Amazon Payments UK Ltd ' 278.89
13/12/2019 32479 Alder King LLP : 1,260.00
13/12/2019 32481 BARLOW AND SONS (HERMITAGE) LT 187.87
13/12/2019 32482 Blueprint Imaging Limited 111.60
13/12/2019 32483 C & C TYRE & EXHAUST SERVICES A 21.00
13/12/2019 32484 West Oxfordshire Citizens Advi 500.00
13/12/2019 32488 James Cox 100.00
13/12/2019 32489 Dance Creative ’ . 500.00
13/12/2019 32492 Hurricane Productions Ltd _ , 600.00
13/12/2019 32493 MARGARET L. JOHNSON LTD. 16.02
13/12/2019 32495 Olivia Lewis ' , 50.00 -
13/12/2019 32496 Lunchtime Recitals 250.00
13/12/2019 32497 Lower Windrush Choral Society 190.00
13/12/2019 32498 M & M SKIP HIRE LTD 390.00
13/12/2019 32499 Natalie Mendzil : 50.00
13/12/2019 32504 Phoenix HSC (UK) Ltd ‘ 426.60
13/12/2019 32506 AUDITING SOLUTIONS LTD . 534.00
13/12/2019 32510 Seldram Supplies Oxford Ltd . 368.54
13/12/2019 32513 THAMES SECURITY MANAGEMENT LTD - 216.00
13/12/2019 32514 AK.TIMMS & SONS LTD 80.14
13/12/2019 32515 - TRIUMPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD 2,877.75
13/12/2019 32516 Witney & District Twinning Ass 500.00
13/12/2019 32517 VIKING DIRECT 280.37
13/12/2019 32518 VOLUNTEER LINK UP 500.00

13/12/2019 32519 WITNEY MILLS CRICKET CLUB 500.00



Date: 20/01/2020 WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL Page 2
Tiree: 15,23 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/12/2019 vigp-RLY
for Cashbook 2 - BARCLAYS IMPREST A/C

Amount Balances
13/12/2019 32520 THE WITNEY MOTOR CO.LTD. 81.34
13/12/2019 32521 Witney Music Society ' 50.00
13/12/2019 32522 Witney Steelstock Company 56.40

' 13,210.29

-12,210.29

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

. 0.00

0.00

-12,210.29

Balance per Cash Book is :- -12,210.29

Difference is :- 0.00



